
Recent Rental: 111 LEE AVE #103 - $1,300

Remarks Fabulous and spacious 1BR/1BA condo with parking! Upgraded kitchen with gas cooking
and upgraded bathroom. Beautiful wooden floors, open floor plan with living and dining areas, tons
of upgrades! Located less than 1 mile to the Takoma Metro and less the 3/4 of a mile to Old Town
Takoma with its restaurants, bars, coffee shops, farmer's market and cool vibe. One parking
space included! Water & gas included in rent, tenant pays electricity. No pets.

Rooms
Bedrooms

Full Baths

Half Baths

Total

1

1

0

Main

1

1

0

Basic Information
Address  111 LEE AVE #103
City/Town  TAKOMA PARK
State  MD
Zip Code  20912
County  MONTGOMERY
Type  Unit/Flat/Apartment
MLS#  MDMC687770

Ownership  Other
Style  Traditional
Adv Subdivision  TAKOMA PARK
DOM-Prop  45
Year Built  1957
Beds  1
Baths  1

Tax Living Area  709
Levels  1
Total Fin Sq Ft  709
Contract Date  2020-01-03
Close Date  2020-01-03
Close Price  $1,300

Exterior/Construction Features/Utilities
Exterior  Brick
Water Type  Public

Sewer  Public Sewer
Heating  Forced Air

Cooling  Window Unit(s)

Tax/Legal Information
Tax ID #  161303576050
Tax Assessment Value  $180,000

Legal Subdiv  TAKOMA PARK
Short Sale  No

Foreclosure  No
REO/Bank Owned  No

Information Courtesy of Streamline Management, LLC.. Copyright 2021 Bright MLS. Information is believed to be accurate, but should not be
relied upon without verification. Accuracy of square footage, lot size and other information is not guaranteed. This website courtesy of Barbara
Ciment, Realtor, Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc.
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